11/20/2024 2:59:53 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 61-C GRFLD-WHITTIER Y/EBEY GARFIELD /

Route:61-C GRFLD-WHITTIER Y/EBEY Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:9.67 mi.
8:29 am START NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
8:32am  STOP Cedar St @ CALIFORNIA ST [NW]
8:33am  STOP CALIFORNIA ST @ Pine St [SW]
8:36 am STOP 31ST DR @ 34TH PL [NW]
8:37 am STOP 34TH PL @ 30TH DR [NE]
8:44 am STOP CHERRY AVE @ RIVERSIDE AVE [E]
8:52 am STOP 1622 E MARINE VIEW DR [W]
ENTRANCE TO RIVERVIEW APTS
9:01 am STOP GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LOAD POINT
9:15 am DEST NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024
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Route:16-C GRFLD- B&G

8:50 am

8:55 am

8:59 am

9:04 am

9:15 am

START

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 16-C GRFLD- B&G GARFIELD AM

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.33 mi.

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

10th St @ Oakes Whittier Y Stop in Front [NE]
Whittier Y - stop in front

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

2316 12TH ST

GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LOAD POINT
NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024
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