Bus Stop Locations For 61-C GRFLD-WHITTIER Y/EBEY GARFIELD /

Route:61-C GRFLD-WHITTIER Y/EBEY Anchor Abbr:NBUS

Distance:9.67 mi.

8:29 am	START	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
8:32 am	STOP	Cedar St @ CALIFORNIA ST [NW]
8:33 am	STOP	CALIFORNIA ST @ Pine St [SW]
8:36 am	STOP	31ST DR @ 34TH PL [NW]
8:37 am	STOP	34TH PL @ 30TH DR [NE]
8:44 am	STOP	CHERRY AVE @ RIVERSIDE AVE [E]
8:52 am	STOP	1622 E MARINE VIEW DR [W]
		ENTRANCE TO RIVERVIEW APTS
9:01 am	STOP	GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		LOAD POINT
9:15 am	DEST	NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 16-C GRFLD- B&G GARFIELD AM

Route:16-C GRFLD- B&G Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.33 mi.

8:50 am	START	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
8:55 am	STOP	10th St @ Oakes Whittier Y Stop in Front [NE]
		Whittier Y - stop in front
8:59 am	STOP	BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
		2316 12TH ST
9:04 am	STOP	GARFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
		LOAD POINT
9:15 am	DEST	NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024